

Chowgule Education Society

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science Autonomous

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A+'
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2025-2026

Class: Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Apllications (P.G.D.C.A.)

Sr. No.	CLASS	University Registration fee	Tuition fee	Examination fee	General Deposit (LD- 70, C.M.D- 70,Lab-90	Student s' Aid Fund	Gymkhan a fee	Library fee	Other fee	Comp Lab fee	IT Fee	IAIMS Fee	ID Card Fee	Magazine/ Academic Diary/Plac ement brochure Fee	Academic	College Developmen t Fund	TOTAL
70	P.G.D.C.A.	695.00	4150.00	4150.00	230.00	130.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	2150.00	820.00	225.00	150.00	500.00	1500.00	18000.00	34200.00

^{*}I.A.I.M.S. Fee (Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 20-02-2025

NOTE:- Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa



^{*}University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (Indian, NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4055.00

^{*}University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1395.00